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NOTES:

1) UL RECOGNIZED COMPONENT: FILE # EB86403

2) 3750 VRMS HIPOT BETWEEN PRIMARY AND SECONDARY.
3) WEIGHT: 0.16 LBS.

4) RoHS AND REACH COMPLIANT

5) ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.
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REVISIONS
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DESCRIPTION

DWG BY DATE

0.885
1.0 VA
50/60 HZ
2
S0 5
10.0 VOLTS
0.05 AMPS
230 VOLTS 4
10.0 VOLTS
0.05 AMPS
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